• The Preva system is designed for effortless
movement and fast one-handed positioning.
• The proprietary dual-arm braking system
helps the head stay exactly where you
position it without sagging or drifting.
• Preva provides a 0.4 mm focal spot for
sharp, well-defined details that allow easy
identification of pathology with both film and

Mobile Base: 26.9" (W) x 36" (L) (68.3 cm x 91.4 cm)
Arm reach: 56" (142 cm) Height: 76.9" (195.3 cm)
ORDERING GUIDE
ORDERING GUIDE
ClearVision® Integrated Digital Sensor System
XSDN-01 ClearVision Digital Sensor System Size 1 sensor
XSDN-02 ClearVision Digital Sensor System Size 2 sensor
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Film size equivalent Size 1 Size 2
Dimensions 24 x 27 x 5.5 mm 32 x 43 x 5.5 mm
Active area 30 x 20 mm 36 x 26 mm
Sensor cable 90 cm, 3 m
Computer interface High-speed USB 2.0
Computer
requirements
SENSOR SPECIFICATIONS
Please see midmark.com for operating
system and hardware requirements
Double Stud Mount
Mobile
Single Stud Mount
PE7018-P*: 40-5/8" (103 cm)
PE7017: 34-5/8" (87.95 cm)
PE7016: 24-5/8" (62.55 cm)
PE7015: 14-5/8" (37.15 cm)
PE7018-P*: 82" Reach Parked 50 5/8" (129 cm)
PE7017: 76" Reach Parked 44-5/8"(113.3 cm)
PE7016: 66" Reach Parked 34-5/8"(87.9 cm)
PE7015: 56" Reach Parked 24-5/8"(62.5 cm)
Minimum Ceiling Requirement: 85 5/8” (220.03 cm)
PREVA DC
(PARKED)
13 5/8”
(35cm)